


04/24/19 6:00 4:30 10

04/25/19 6:00 2:30 8

04/26/19 6:00 2:30 8

86 Reg Hour 80 OT 6

04/23/19 6:00 4:30 10

04/24/19 6:00 4:30 10

20 Reg Hour 16 OT 4

QUANTITY 

1

1

1

1

1

50 Lb

50 Lb

50 Lb

11 lb 

2 box

2 box

2 rolls

Total

Grinding Wheel 5" $136.62

Dual Shiel Wire $234.28

$2,193.27

6010 3/32 Tig Rod $251.16

Wire wire feeder $57.38

Cut off wheel 6" $145.59

Compressed Gas 75/25 (Argon / Carbon Dioxide) $69.00

7018 Stick Rod 3/32 $213.90

7018 Stick Rod 1/8 $207.70

Tip cutting $18.09

Oxygen Refrigerated liquid $172.50

Acetylene Gas $293.06

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Fire Permit $324.99

Fit the cooling pipe for the generator in the engine room

Total:

AZTEC WELDING LLC
 

Materials & Consumables

CUSTOMER SCANDIES ROSE

Fit and weld the 6" pipe for overboard in place

Fit and weld the 6" pipe for overboard in place

Total:

Juan papa
Fit the cooling pipe for the generator in the engine room

Fit and weld the 6" pipe for overboard

No part of a report of a marine casualty investigation shall be admissible as evidence in any civil or administrative 
proceeding, other than an administrative proceeding initiated by the United States. 46 U.S.C. §6308.

Aztec Welding Invoice 
15 Apr to 26 Apr 2019 
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